309 PB
Parker Hannifin Corporation  •  Electromechanical & Drives Division  •  Irwin, Pennsylvania  •  800-358-9070  •  www.parker.com/emn Parker Hannifin Corporation  •  Electromechanical & Drives Division  •  Irwin, Pennsylvania  •  800-358-9070  •  www.parker.com/emn
Li
ne
ar
 M
o
to

404LXR
 ①	 ②	 ③	 ④	 ⑤	 ⑥	 ⑦	 ⑧	 ⑨	 ⑩	 ⑪	 ⑫	 ⑬	 ⑭
 404 T04 LXR M P D13 H3 L2 CM09 Z2 E2 R1 A4 P1Order Example:
ORDERING INFORMATION
① Series
406
② Travel – mm
8 Pole Motor 12 Pole Motor
T01 50 —
T02 150 50
T03 250 150
T04 350 250
T05 450 350
T06 550 450
T07 650 550
T08 750 650
T09 850 750
T10 950 850
T11 1200 1100
T12 1450 1350
T13 1700 1650
T14 1950 1850
③ Model
LXR Linear Motor
④ Mounting
M Metric
⑤ Grade
P Precision
⑥ Drive Type
Free Travel (No Motor)
D3 8 Pole Motor (No Motor)
D5 12 Pole Motor (No Motor)
Linear Motor
D13 8 Pole Motor Carriage
D15 12 Pole Motor Carriage
⑦ Home Sensor
H1 None-Free Travel (only)
H2 N.C. Current Sinking
H3 N.O. Current Sinking
H4 N.C. Current Sourcing
H5 N.O. Current Sourcing
⑧ Limit Sensor
L1 None-Free Travel (only)
L2 N.C. Current Sinking
L3 N.O. Current Sinking
L4 N.C. Current Sourcing
L5 N.O. Current Sourcing
Fill in an order code from each of the numbered fields to create a complete model order code.
⑨ Cable Management
CM01 No Cables – Free Travel
CM02 Cable Transport Module (only)
CM03 3.0m OEM Cable Set-FL
CM04 7.5m OEM Cable Set-FL
CM07 Cable Trans Mod. w/3.0m-FL*
CM08 Cable Trans Mod. w/7.5m-FL*
CM11 3.0m OEM Cable Set - HD15M-VF Connector
CM12 7.5m OEM Cable Set - HD15M-VF Connector
CM13 Cable Trans Mod. w/3.0m - HD15M-VF Connector
CM14 Cable Trans Mod. w/7.5m - HD15M-VF Connector
CM15 3.0m OEM Cable Set - HD15M-CF12 Connector
CM16 7.5m OEM Cable Set - HD15M-CF12 Connector
CM17 Cable Trans Mod. w/3.0m - HD15M-CF12
Connector
CM18 Cable Trans Mod. w/7.5m - HD15M-CF12
Connector
* Extension cable for pass through connection is available and can be
ordered separately: #006-1743-01 (3 meters); #006-1743-02 (7.5 meters)
** When wiring to a Compax3 please select current sourcing sensors
Notes - HD15M-VF Connector compatible with IPA, Vix and Aries
Feedback Connector
HD15M-CF12 Connector compatible with Compax 3 F12 Feedback
Connector
MD14-PF Connector compatible with P Series (PD-xxP) Feedback